VIDEO EQUIPMENT
PFS3110-8ET-96
PFS3110-8ET-96
Layer 2 PoE Switch, 8 Ports, max.96W power
unmanaged
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Application:
This switch offer 8-Ports 10Base-T/100Base-TX/1000Base-TX PoE ports and 2x
10Base-T/100Base-TX/1000Base-TX (Gigabit)uplink ports that lead you to a real gigabit connection. Users are
now able to transfer high bandwidth-demanded files faster and get a real efficiency.
Technical specifications:
Type PoE Switch
Number of Ethernet ports 8x PoE + 1x Uplink + 1x SFP
Power over Ethernet (PoE) Yes
PoE standard IEEE802.3at / IEEE802.3af
Max. PoE Output Voltage (port) 15,4 W / 25,4 W / 30W
Max. PoE power consumption 96 W
Number of gigabit ports 1
Ethernet standards 10Base-T/100Base-TX/1000Base-TX
Ethernet connector RJ-45
Managed No
Flow control IEEE802.3, IEEE802.3u, IEEE802.3ab/z, IEEE802.3X
Supported protocols CSMA/CD
VLAN No
Weight 0,54 kg
Voltage 48-57 V DC using external power supply 230VAC/3A
Operating temperature (°C) -30 bis +65
Rel. humidity (%) 10 - 90, non-condensing
Rack mount (U) 1
BURG-GUARD GmbH
Wormgermühle, 58540 Meinerzhagen, Germany
Tel.: +49 2358 905 490, Fax: +49 2358 905 499
BURG-GUARD@burg.biz, www.burg-guard.com
Our products undergo constant development. Please refer to the price list for our most up-to-date product program. Errors and omissions excluded. No responsibility accepted for accuracy of
images.
VIDEO EQUIPMENT
PFS3110-8ET-96
Technical specifications:
Max. Power consumption (watt) 104
Dimensions WxHxD (mm) 150x100x42mm
Identifier CE, FCC, RoHS
Items included in delivery Netzteil, QIG
Note:
empf. für Cat5e/Cat6 mit max. DC Widerstand von 10 Ohm/100m
Weitere Bilder:
Recommended Accessories
NWK-P0.55ES2 0,5m Patchcabel CAT5e, SF/UTP
NWK-P3.05ES2 3m Patchkabel CAT5e, SF/UTP
BURG-GUARD GmbH
Wormgermühle, 58540 Meinerzhagen, Germany
Tel.: +49 2358 905 490, Fax: +49 2358 905 499
BURG-GUARD@burg.biz, www.burg-guard.com
Our products undergo constant development. Please refer to the price list for our most up-to-date product program. Errors and omissions excluded. No responsibility accepted for accuracy of
images.